
POULES U11 DLF PHASE 2 2023-2024

POULE A POULE B

ASSE 1 ASSE 2

ANDREZIEUX 1 ANDREZIEUX 2

ROANNAIS FOOT 42 1 OLYMPIQUE TERRENOIRE 1

FIRMINY 1 FEURS 1

ROCHE ST GENEST 1 BONSON ST CYPRIEN 1

RIVE DE GIER 1 COTE CHAUDE 1

VEAUCHE 1 ST JUST ST RAMBERT 1

L ETRAT 1 ABH 1

RHIN TRAMBOUZE 1 SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 1

OLYMPIQUE ST ETIENNE 1 ST GALMIER CHAMBOEUF 1

POULE C POULE D

ST JOSEPH/ST MARTIN 1 ST FERREOL 1

ST CHAMOND FOOT 1 CHAMBON ALGERIENS 1

ASSE 3 ST ROMAIN LE PUY 1

SORBIERS LA TALAUDIERE 1 FIRMINY 2

ST PAUL EN JAREZ 1 ROCHE ST GENEST 2

RIVE DE GIER 2 COTE CHAUDE 2

LA RIVIERE 1 SAINTE UNITED 1

L ETRAT 2 RICAMARIE MONTCEL 1

GENILAC 1 HAUT PILAT 1

CELLIEU 1 OLYMPIQUE ST ETIENNE 2

POULE E POULE FEMININE

OC ONDAINE 1 SAINT PAUL EN JAREZ FILLE

LIGNON FOOTBALL COUZAN 1 COTE CHAUDE FILLE

ROCHE ST GENEST 3 US FEURS FILLE

SORBIERS LA TALAUDIERE 2 FC ROANNE

FC ST ETIENNE 1 SORBIERS LA TALAUDIERE FILLE

MONTAGNES DU MATIN 1 RIVE DE GIER FILLE

VEAUCHE 2 ECOTAY MOINGT FILLE

FIRMINY 3 SURY COMTAL FILLE

L ETRAT 3 FIRMINY FILLE

ANDREZIEUX 3 L ETRAT FILLE
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POULES U11 DLF PHASE 2 2023-2024

POULE A POULE B

ANZIEUX 1 VEAUCHE 3

L2F 1 ST CHRISTO MARCENOD 1

SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 2 BOIS NOIR

FEURS 2 SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 3

ST ROMAIN LE PUY 2 BONSON ST CYPRIEN 2

ST MARCELLIN 1 MONTAGNE DU MATIN 2

BORD DE LOIRE 1 ST JUST ST RAMBERT 2

ECOTAY MOINGT 1 ABH 2

FOREZ DONZY 1 PSM FOOT 1

USSON FOREZ 1 ST GALMIER CHAMBOEUF 2

POULE C POULE D

FEURS 3 LA METARE 1

L2F 2 SUC TERRENOIRE 1

ST JUST ST RAMBERT 3 GRAND CROIX LORETTE 1

ST GALMIER CHAMBOEUF 3 RIVE DE GIER 3

LA FOUILLOUSE 1 ST CHARLES LA VIGILANTE 1

ASSE 5 AS SAINT ETIENNE SUD 1

PAYS DE COISE 1 L HORME 1

VILLARS 1 AVANT-GARDE 1

OLYMPIQUE ST ETIENNE 3 ST CHAMOND FEU VERT 1

ANDREZIEUX 4 TARTARAS 1

POULE E POULE F

ST JOSEPH ST MARTIN 2 ST FERREOL 2

ST CHAMOND 2 OC ONDAINE 2

COTE CHAUDE 3 SORBIERS LA TALAUDIERE 4

RIVE DE GIER 4 FC ST ETIENNE 2

ST PAUL EN JAREZ 2 HAUT PILAT 2

SORBIERS LA TALAUDIERE 3 ST VICTOR SUR LOIRE 1

SAINTE UNITED 2 LA RIVIERE 2

RICAMARIE MONTCEL 2 FIRMINY 4

OLYMPIQUE TERRENOIRE 2 L ETRAT 4

CELLIEU 2 DERVAUX CHAMBON 1

POULE G

ST PAUL EN JAREZ 3

CHATEAUNEUF 1

ST CHAMOND 3

ANDREZIEUX 5

ST CHAMOND 4

LA FOUILLOUSE 2

ST JEAN BONNEFOND 1

CSADN 1

GENILAC 2

DERVAUX CHAMBON 2
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POULES U11 DLF PHASE 2 2023-2024

POULE A POULE B

ANZIEUX FOOT 2 VEAUCHE 4

VILLARS 2 PSM FOOT 2

ASTREE 1 ST JUST ST RAMBERT 4

L2F 3 ST CHRISTO MARCENOD 2

MONTAGNE DU MATIN 3 ABH 3

ST MARCELLIN 2 ST ANTHEME 1

PAYS DE COISE 2 HAUT FOREZ 1

ECOTAY MOINGT 2 SURY COMTAL 1

FOREZ DONZY 2 SUD FOREZ 1

BELLEGARDE 1 BELLEGARDE 2

POULE C POULE D

CHAMPDIEU MARCILLY 1 FEURS 4

LIGNON FOOTBALL COUZAN 2 LURIECQ 1

ECOTAY MOINGT 3 ECOTAY MOINGT 4

SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 4 L2F 4

OLYMPIQUE DU FOREZ 1 LA FOUILLOUSE 3

ST BONNET LE CO 1 BORD DE LOIRE 3

HAUT FOREZ 2 SUD FOREZ 2

PLAINE PONCIN 1 SURY COMTAL 2

MONT DU FOREZ 1 LIGNON FOOTBALL COUZAN 3

ST MARCELLIN 3 ST JUST ST RAMBERT 5

POULE E POULE F

ST JOSEPH ST MARTIN 3 LA METARE 2

CHATEAUNEUF 2 OC ONDAINE 3

GRAND CROIX LORETTE 2 DERVAUX CHAMBON 3

AVANT-GARDE 2 MONTREYNAUD 1

ST PAUL EN JAREZ 4 CSADN 2

DOIZIEUX 1 SOUS ECOLES LAIQUE ST PRIEST 1

L HORME 2 SUC TERRENOIRE 2

CELLIEU 3 ST CHARLES LA VIGILANTE 2

ST CHAMOND 5 SORBIERS LA TALAUDIERE 5

TARTARAS 2 ST CHAMOND FEU VERT 2

POULE G

LA METARE 3

OC ONDAINE 4

TARENTAISE 1

FC ST ETIENNE 3

ROCHE ST GENEST 4

OLYMPIQUE MONTCEL 3

HAUT PILAT 3

CHAMBON ALGERIEN 2

OLYMPIQUE TERRENOIRE 3

COTE CHAUDE 4
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